
Melbourne Convention & Exhibition Centre
Enter Expo via Door 9 
(Exhibition Centre)
Floor Plan

Wednesday 20th March 2024
Melbourne Convention & Exhibition Centre

FREE ENTRY 
Quiet Hour 11.00am - 12noon

Big Meet 12noon - 3.00pm

THANKS TO OUR 
NATIONAL EVENT 

PARTNERS: 

THANKS TO OUR 
UNIVERSITY 
PARTNERS: 



ACCIONA 112
ADF Careers 80.93
Allectum 141
Alstom 19
ANZIIF 54
Argon & Co 50
ASSA ABLOY 116
ATC Williams 89
Attorney-General's 
Department 96
AusNet 81
Australian Commuincations 
and Media Authority 135
Australian Computer Society 
Foundation 31
Australian Criminal 
Intelligence Commission 108
Australian Gas Infrastucture 
Group 21
Australian National Audit 
Office 63
Australian Nuclear Science 
and Technology Organisation 126
Australian Signals Directorate 106
Australian Submarine Agency 94
Australian Taxation Office 72
AustralianSuper 3
Babcock Australasia 111
BAE Systems Australia 121
BAT Australia 24
BDO 13
Beca 36
Beon, CitiPower, Powercor 
and United Energy 68
BG&E Pty Limited 17
BGL Corporate Solutions 46
BP Australia 20
carsales.com 57
CIMIC Group 133
Clough 85
Coles 131
CrowdStrike 45
CSIRO 61
Cummins 82
Daniel Allison & Associates 8
Department of Climate 
Change, Energy, the 
Environment and Water

62

Department of Defence 109.110
Department of Education (VIC) 66
Department of Energy, 
Environment and Climate 
Action (VIC)

59

Department of Finance 70
Department of Foreign Affairs 
and Trade 125

Department of Health, Mental 
Health & Wellbeing Division, 
Workforce Growth

97.98

Department of Home Affairs 95
Department of Industry, 
Science and Resources 71
Department of the Treasury 79
Department of Transport and 
Planning (VIC) 39.40.41
Downer Group 18
DT Infrastructure 101
DXC Technology 47
Egis 113
Essential Energy 73
EY 14
Fair Work Ombudsman 2
Fairbrother 35
FDM Group 60
GHD 88
Goodstart Early Learning 77
GradConnection 42
GraduateHero 29
Grant Thornton 9
Hilton Foods APAC 129.130
Honeywell 58
Hutchinson Builders 134
Indeed 139
InfraBuild 115
Integrated Application 
Development 53
Islanmic College of Melbourne 26
John Holland Corporate 132
Kmart Australia 128
KordaMentha 10
Labour Hire Licensing 
Authority 30
Leidos 56
Linfox 49
LMS Energy 25
Mainfreight 118
Monash College-Professional 
Year Program 67
Monash University 65
Mondelez International 23
Moore Australia 7
NAB 52
National Intelligence 
Community 123
Navy Engineering Program 124
NEXTDC 138
Optus 136
Ord Minnett 4
Pitcher Partners 86
Prime Minister and Cabinet 107

Prosple 27
Protiviti 6
QinetiQ Australia 120
Queensland Department of 
Education 78
RayGen 74
REA Group 48
Reece 137
Reeves Envico 105
RMIT University 83
Robson Environmental 140
RSM 12
Saab Australia 100
Sarina Russo Entrepreneurs 28
SAS Institute Aust Pty Ltd 32
Schneider Electric 69
SEEK 142
Services Australia 64
Seymour Whyte 43
Siemens Healthineers 127
Sinclair Wilson 5
Sportsbet 55
State Revenue Office Victoria 91
Suburban Rail Loop Authority 
(SRLA) 37.38
SunPork Group 117
SW Accountants & Advisors 15
Symal Group 114
SYSTRA ANZ 16
TBH 122
Teach For Australia 76
Telstra 91
Thales 102.103
The Alternative 90
Thornton Tomasetti 87
UNIQLO Australia 119
Ventia 104
Victoria Police 33
Victoria University 92
Victoria’s Big Build 44
Victorian Auditor-General’s 
Office 51
Victorian Government 
Graduate Program 34
Viva Energy 75
WGA 99
William Buck 11
Wood 84
Woodside Energy 22

2024 Melbourne Big Meet 
Alphabetical List of Exhibitors 



2024 Melbourne Big Meet
List of Exhibitors by Stall Number 

State Revenue Office Victoria 1
Fair Work Ombudsman 2
AustralianSuper 3
Ord Minnett 4
Sinclair Wilson 5
Protiviti 6
Moore Australia 7
Daniel Allison & Associates 8
Grant Thornton 9
KordaMentha 10
William Buck 11
RSM 12
BDO 13
EY 14
SW Accountants & Advisors 15
SYSTRA ANZ 16
BG&E Pty Limited 17
Downer Group 18
Alstom 19
BP Australia 20
Australian Gas Infrastucture 
Group 21

Woodside Energy 22
Mondelez International 23
BAT Australia 24
LMS Energy 25
Islamic College of Melbourne 26
Prosple 27
Sarina Russo Entrepreneurs 28
GraduateHero 29
Labour Hire Licensing Authority 30
Australian Computer Society 
Foundation 31

SAS Institute Aust Pty Ltd 32
Victoria Police 33
Victorian Government Graduate 
Program 34

Fairbrother 35
Beca 36
Suburban Rail Loop Authority 
(SRLA) 37.38

Department of Transport and 
Planning (VIC) 39.40.41

GradConnection 42
Seymour Whyte 43
Victoria’s Big Build 44
CrowdStrike 45
BGL Corporate Solutions 46
DXC Technology 47
REA Group 48
Linfox 49
Argon & Co 50
Victorian Auditor-General’s Office 51
NAB 52
Integrated Application 
Development 53

ANZIIF 54

Sportsbet 55
Leidos 56
carsales.com 57
Honeywell 58
Department of Energy, 
Environment and Climate Action 
(VIC)

59

FDM Group 60
CSIRO 61
Department of Climate Change, 
Energy, the Environment and 
Water

62

Australian National Audit Office 63
Services Australia 64
Monash University 65
Department of Education (VIC) 66
Monash College-Professional 
Year Program 67

Beon, CitiPower, Powercor and 
United Energy 68

Schneider Electric 69
Department of Finance 70
Department of Industry, Science 
and Resources 71

Australian Taxation Office 72
Essential Energy 73
RayGen 74
Viva Energy 75
Teach For Australia 76
Goodstart Early Learning 77
Queensland Department of 
Education 78

Department of the Treasury 79
ADF Careers 80.93
AusNet 81
Cummins 82
RMIT University 83
Wood 84
Clough 85
Pitcher Partners 86
Thornton Tomasetti 87
GHD 88
ATC Williams 89
The Alternative 90
Telstra 91
Victoria University 92
Australian Submarine Agency 94
Department of Home Affairs 95
Attorney-General's Department 96
Department of Health, Mental 
Health & Wellbeing Division, 
Workforce Growth

97.98

WGA 99
Saab Australia 100
DT Infrastructure 101
Thales 102.103
Ventia 104

Reeves Envico 105
Australian Signals Directorate 106
Prime Minister and Cabinet 107
Australian Criminal Intelligence 
Commission 108

Department of Defence 109.110
Babcock Australasia 111
ACCIONA 112
Egis 113
Symal Group 114
InfraBuild 115
ASSA ABLOY 116
SunPork Group 117
Mainfreight 118
UNIQLO Australia 119
QinetiQ Australia 120
BAE Systems Australia 121
TBH 122

National Intelligence Community 123

Navy Engineering Program 124
Department of Foreign Affairs and 
Trade 125

Australian Nuclear Science and 
Technology Organisation 126

Siemens Healthineers 127
Kmart Australia 128
Hilton Foods APAC 129.130
Coles 131
John Holland Corporate 132
CIMIC Group 133
Hutchinson Builders 134
Australian Communications and 
Media Authority 135

Optus 136
Reece 137
NEXTDC 138
Indeed 139
Robson Environmental 140
Allectum 141
SEEK 142


